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1 NHS-127 ABEER SAQIB Class I October 19, 2020 Male SHAKIB BADAR HUMERA KHAN 40 0 0 0 0 40

2 NHS-701 ABUBAKAR Class I February 4, 2021 Male MOHD ANWAR
RUMA 

MUSHAAFEEN
40 0 0 0 0 40

3 NHS-671 ABUZAR AHMED Class I July 28, 2020 Male AZAD AHMED SAIMA 40 0 0 0 0 40

4 NHS-707 AFFAN SABIR Class I September 2, 2020 Male SABIR JAMAL NUSRAT JAHAN 40 0 0 0 0 40

5 NHS-437 ALI MEHDI Class I December 10, 2020 Male RASHID ALI ROBAB BANO 40 0 0 0 0 40

6 NHS-722 ALISHA ALI SYED Class I August 30, 2020 Female SYED FAISAL ALI ZAID IMAM 40 0 0 0 0 40

7 NHS-450 AMEEN KHAN Class I October 18, 2020 Male IMRAN KHAN SHABNAM 40 0 0 0 0 40

8 NHS-406
ARHAAM FAISAL 

CHOUDHARY
Class I July 22, 2020 Male

FAISAL 

CHOUDHARY
HAMEEDA 40 0 0 0 0 40

9 NHS-558 ARHAM SHAKEEL Class I May 6, 2020 Male MD SHAKEEL ALAM
TABASSUM 

RAHMAN
40 0 0 0 0 40

10 NHS-677 ARISHFA Class I November 19, 2020 Female MOHD JAHID YASMEEN 40 0 0 10 0 50

11 NHS-680 ASFIYA FATIMAH Class I March 30, 2020 Female
MOHAMMAD 

MAHTAB KAZIM
RUKHSAR ULLAH 40 0 0 0 0 40

12 NHS-157 AZAAN HAQUE Class I August 13, 2020 Male AHSANUL HAQUE NIKHAT PARVEEN 40 0 0 0 0 40
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13 NHS-602 AZHAAN SARWAR Class I October 20, 2020 Male SARFRAZ SARWAR ARSHI RAZDAN 40 0 0 0 0 40

14 NHS-296 BISMAH ARIZ Class I October 31, 2020 Female MOHD ARIZ NUDRAT JABEEN 40 0 0 0 0 40

15 NHS-326 FATIMA REHMAN Class I September 30, 2020 Female ABDUL REHMAN FAREEN 40 0 0 10 0 50

16 NHS-704 FAWAZ SIDDIQUI Class I April 13, 2020 Male
FAIYAZ AHMAD 

SIDDIKI
RAFIYA PERWEEN 40 0 0 0 0 40

17 NHS-683 IBRAHIM ASIM Class I May 15, 2020 Male ASIM MANZOOR SHAGUFTA ASIM 40 0 0 0 0 40

18 NHS-557 IBRAHIM KHAN Class I December 2, 2020 Male
SHAMSHAD ALAM 

KHAN
NAHIDA KHATOON 40 0 0 0 0 40

19 NHS-462 ILHAAN ALAM Class I March 16, 2020 Male SUHEAB ALAM AZRA JAHAN 40 0 0 0 0 40

20 NHS-616 IMAMA AHMAD NIAZI Class I September 1, 2020 Female
SHAMIM AHMAD 

NIAZI

SYEDA RUHINA 

NIZAMI
40 0 0 10 0 50

21 NHS-298 ISA IBN FAEZ Class I August 1, 2020 Male FAEZ AHMED FAREHA KHANAM 40 0 0 0 0 40

22 NHS-142 IZAAN IBRAHIM Class I October 20, 2020 Male SULTAN AHMED SHADMA ZARRIN 40 0 0 0 0 40

23 NHS-708 KAZIM HUSSAIN Class I September 25, 2020 Male TANZEEM HUSSAIN FARHAT ZEHRA 40 0 0 0 0 40

24 NHS-597 KHADIJA SHAHID Class I September 25, 2020 Female MOHD SHAHID RUBINA 40 0 0 0 0 40

25 NHS-5 LAIBA KHAN Class I July 11, 2019 Female MAHANAWAZ KHAN
RIZAWANA  

KHATUN
40 0 0 0 0 40

26 NHS-41 MAHER SAIFI Class I November 25, 2020 Male JAVED SAIFI NARGIS 40 0 0 0 0 40

27 NHS-636 MARIYAH RAHMAN Class I March 1, 2021 Female
MOHAMMAD 

BAHLUL
SHADMA JALAL 40 0 0 0 0 40

28 NHS-554 MARIYAM ANZAR Class I October 20, 2020 Female MOHD ANZAR BULBUL 40 0 0 0 0 40
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29 NHS-514 MD MASI UZZAMA Class I November 30, 2020 Male MD FAHIM UZZAMA SAHILA FARHEEN 40 0 0 0 0 40

30 NHS-721 MD ZULQARNAYN Class I January 25, 2021 Male SALMAN KHAN SHUMAILA SAIFI 40 0 0 0 0 40

31 NHS-694 MEER AHMAD Class I February 12, 2021 Male IMRAN AHMAD MEHTAB NAAZ 40 0 0 0 0 40

32 NHS-713 MEHER NAZ Class I March 25, 2021 Female
MOHAMMAD 

MISBAH
SHEERIN NAZ 40 0 0 0 0 40

33 NHS-467 MIRHA KHAN Class I January 29, 2021 Female
KAUKAB PARVEZ 

KHAN
MEHNAAZ 40 20 0 0 0 60

34 NHS-720 MISHELL JAVED Class I November 7, 2020 Female WASEEM JAVED SHAZIA JAVED 40 0 0 0 0 40

35 NHS-594 MOHAMMAD Class I April 29, 2020 Male MOHD SHAHID NIDA SHAHID 40 0 0 0 0 40

36 NHS-570
MOHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH
Class I April 24, 2020 Male

MAHFOOZ ALAM 

KHAN
RAHILA SALAM 40 0 0 0 0 40

37 NHS-664
MOHAMMAD ADNAN 

ZIA
Class I January 15, 2021 Male ZIYAUL HAQUE AABIDA KHATOON 40 0 0 0 0 40

38 NHS-108 MOHAMMAD AHMAD Class I January 8, 2021 Male SHOYEB ANSARI SADAF SHAMEEM 40 0 0 0 0 40

39 NHS-654
MOHAMMAD AMMAR 

FAIZI
Class I August 27, 2020 Male SAJJAD RAZA FAUZIA PARVEEN 40 0 20 0 0 60

40 NHS-382
MOHAMMAD HAMZA 

SIDDIQUI
Class I June 10, 2019 Male

MASHROOR ALAM 

SIDDIQUI
BABY TABASSUM 40 0 20 0 0 60

41 NHS-222 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN Class I May 26, 2020 Male UBAID FAROOQI
MAIMOONA 

FAROOQI
40 20 0 0 0 60

42 NHS-679
MOHAMMAD MIKAIL 

KHAN
Class I March 12, 2020 Male MOBEEN KHAN SABA KHAN 40 20 0 10 0 70

43 NHS-224 MOHAMMED TAHA Class I November 25, 2019 Male MOHAMMED UMAIR FATIMA ZOHRA 40 0 0 0 0 40

44 NHS-452 MOHD ABEER ANSARI Class I August 19, 2020 Male FIROZ RUHINAZ 40 0 0 0 0 40
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45 NHS-285 MOHD AHMED Class I January 18, 2021 Male FARHAN NABI
SHAISTA 

UMARUDDIN
40 0 0 0 0 40

46 NHS-435 MOHD MAAZ HASAN Class I August 17, 2020 Male MOHD SHOAIB ANAM 40 0 0 0 0 40

47 NHS-531 MOHD RAFAY AHMAD Class I May 26, 2020 Male AKIL AHAMAD
RUKSHAR IRSHAD 

KHAN
40 0 0 0 0 40

48 NHS-676 MOHD YASIR Class I April 6, 2021 Male SAIFULLAH ANSARI BUSHRA IRSHAD 40 0 0 0 0 40

49 NHS-429 MOHD ZAIN ASHER Class I August 15, 2020 Male FAROOK AHMAD FARHA RIYAZ 40 0 0 0 0 40

50 NHS-519
MUHAMMAD UMAR 

FAROOQUI
Class I September 8, 2020 Male HASEEB AHMAD HINA SIDDIQUI 40 0 0 0 0 40

51 NHS-62
MUHAMMAD YUSUF 

ALI
Class I June 24, 2020 Male

MOHAMMAD 

KAMRAN ALI

MUNAZZA 

LIAQUAT
40 0 0 0 0 40

52 NHS-155
MUHAMMED AHMED 

RAZA
Class I October 25, 2020 Male AKEEL AHMAD

REHANA 

PARVEEN
40 0 0 0 0 40

53 NHS-242 MUZAKKIR HUSSAIN Class I April 20, 2020 Male
MUZAFFAR 

HUSSAIN
SAJAYA PARVIN 40 0 0 0 0 40

54 NHS-324 NABA MATEEN Class I October 19, 2020 Female MATEEN AHMAD SANA SANUBAR 40 0 0 0 0 40

55 NHS-196
NIMRAN TAHIR 

SIDDIQUI
Class I May 4, 2020 Male

MUTAHHIR AHMAD 

TAHIR
RUKHSAR BANO 40 0 20 0 0 60

56 NHS-193 RAHBAR ABBAS Class I December 4, 2020 Male NADEEM ABBAS FIZA ZEHRA 40 0 0 0 0 40

57 NHS-576 RAHEEL ISLAM Class I February 22, 2021 Male
MR. MD. ANIRUL 

ISLAM
ASMA FARHAJ 40 0 0 0 0 40

58 NHS-413 RIZWAN AHMAD Class I April 20, 2020 Male RIZWAN AHMAD ZAHEEN SIDDIQUI 40 0 0 0 0 40

59 NHS-641 RUHAAN ALI Class I November 18, 2020 Male SHAQIB ALI SUBIYA NAZ 40 0 0 0 0 40

60 NHS-367 RUHAN ANSARI Class I November 21, 2020 Male SHAHNAWAZ RUHI ARA 40 0 0 0 0 40
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61 NHS-244 SAADAN AYUB KHAN Class I April 18, 2020 Male MD AYUB KHAN
FARZANA 

KHANAM
40 0 20 0 0 60

62 NHS-644 SADIQA SOHAIL Class I August 25, 2020 Female
SHAHAB SAQUIB 

SOHAIL
FAIZA FARHAT 40 0 0 0 0 40

63 NHS-334
SAMRIDDHI 

CHAURASIA
Class I September 21, 2020 Female

SHRI PRAKASH 

CHAURASIA

MANSHA 

CHAURASIA
0 0 0 10 0 10

64 NHS-566 SHAIZAN ALI Class I June 6, 2020 Male RASHID ALI SHAMSHEEDA 40 0 0 0 0 40

65 NHS-527 SHARJEEL KHAN Class I July 29, 2020 Male RAHEEL KHAN FARHEEN JAHAN 40 0 0 0 0 40

66 NHS-642 SIDRA SHAMSHAD Class I June 27, 2020 Female
MOHAMMAD 

SHAMSAD ANSARI

TARANNUM 

KHATOON
40 0 0 0 0 40

67 NHS-370
SYED MOHAMMAD 

MAHIB
Class I August 12, 2020 Male

SYED MOHAMMAD 

INZMAM
FOZIA PARVEEN 40 0 0 0 0 40

68 NHS-143
ZAINAB SUFIA 

KISHFUR
Class I April 2, 2020 Female KISHFUR  RAHMAN SUFIA KAMAL 40 0 0 0 0 40

69 NHS-32 ZAKIYA BANO Class I March 2, 2021 Female AKRAM ALI JAINAB 40 0 0 0 0 40


